T3DSO2000HD Data Sheet
Digital Oscilloscope
Debug with Confidence
100 MHz – 350 MHz
12-bit High Resolution
Tools for Improved Debugging
	● 12-bit ADC – combined with low noise front end
provides excellent noise performance.

sensitivity and low jitter. The trigger system supports
multiple powerful triggering modes including serial bus
triggering. Tools such as History waveform recording,
Search and Navigate functions, Mask Test, Bode Plot,
Power Analysis and Histogram allow for extended
waveform records to be captured, stored, and analyzed.
An impressive array of measurement and math
capabilities, built-in 25 MHz arbitrary waveform generator,
as well as serial decoding are also features of the
T3DSO2000HD.
The large 10.1’’ display capacitive touch screen supports
multi-touch gestures, with the addition of user-friendly
UI design, can greatly improve the operation efficiency.
It also supports mouse control, and remote web control
over LAN.
T3DSO2104HD: 	 4 Channel 100 MHz
T3DSO2204HD:	 4 Channel 200 MHz
T3DSO2354HD:	 4 Channel 350 MHz
T3DSO2104HD-MS:	 4 Channel 100 MHz
T3DSO2204HD-MS:	 4 Channel 200 MHz
T3DSO2354HD-MS: 	4 Channel 350 MHz
Teledyne Test Tools T3DSO2000HD Digital Oscilloscopes are available in bandwidths of 100 MHz, 200 MHz
and 350 MHz, have maximum record length of 200 Mpts/ch, and display 4 analog channels + 16 digital channels
mixed signal analysis ability.
2
Key Features

SPECIFICATIONS
19
ORDERING INFORMATION
T3DSO2000HD Probes and Accessories
Probe type Model Picture Description
Passive PP026-1 500 MHz bandwidth, 10 MΩ, 10X Probe, 1 supplied per channel.
Replacement probe for the T3DSO2104HD, T3DSO2204HD and
T3DSO2304 Oscilloscope.
Logic Probe T3DSO2000-LS Optional 16 Channel Logic Probe.
USB AWG Module T3DSO-FGMOD Output Sine, Square, Ramp, pulse, Noise, DC and 45 built-in
waveforms. The arbitrary waveforms can be accessed and
edited by the EasyScope PC software
Rackmount T3DSOHD-RACK The rackmount occupies a height of 5U. Support the oscilloscope
for rack installation.
Soft Case WS4KHD-SOFTCASE Oscilloscope Soft Carrying Case.
Ordering information
Description 12-bit, 100 MHz, 2 GS/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 	 T3DSO2104HD
10.1” capacitive touch screen
12-bit, 200 MHz, 2 GS/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 	 T3DSO2204HD
10.1” capacitive touch screen
12-bit, 350 MHz, 2 GS/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 	 T3DSO2354HD
10.1” capacitive touch screen
12-bit, 100 MHz, 2 GS/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 	 T3DSO2104HD-MS
10.1” capacitive touch screen
12-bit, 200 MHz, 2 GS/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 	 T3DSO2204HD-MS
10.1” capacitive touch screen
12-bit, 100 MHz, 2 GS/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 	 T3DSO2354HD-MS
10.1” capacitive touch screen
Standard Accessories Passive Probe x 4
USB Cable
Power Cord
Wireless mouse
Quick Start Guide
Certificate of Calibration
Optional Accessories 16 Channel MSO Probe 	 T3DSO2000-LS
500 MHz Passive Probe, 10:1, 10 MΩ 	 PP026-1
USB AWG Module	 T3DSO-FGMOD
© 2025 Teledyne Test Tools is a brand and trademark of Teledyne LeCroy Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product brand or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.